Bus

Bus 103 B 103 Go to website

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 06:59-18:34

Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:59-18:34
Wednesday 06:59-18:34
Thursday 06:59-18:34
Friday 06:59-18:34
Saturday 06:59-13:59
Sunday 06:59-13:59

Route info
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Direction
Iseltwald, Dorfplatz — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Iseltwald, Dorfplatz

Iseltwald, Mihle

Iseltwald, am Urfer

Iseltwald, Sengg

Iseltwald, Unterschwand

Boénigen, Erschwanden

Bonigen, Waldli

Boénigen, Hauetenbach

Bonigen, Schléssli

Bonigen, See

Bdnigen, Dorf

Boénigen, Litschinenbricke

Interlaken, Geissgasse

Interlaken, Mittleres Moos

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Drei Tannen

Interlaken, Kursaal

Interlaken, Jungfraustrasse

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Iseltwald, Dorfplatz — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Iseltwald, Dorfplatz
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28

06:28
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Direction
Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Iseltwald, Dorfplatz

20 stops

Open route schedule

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Jungfraustrasse

Interlaken, Kursaal

Interlaken, Drei Tannen

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Lindenallee

Interlaken, Mittleres Moos

Interlaken, Geissgasse

Bdnigen, Lutschinenbriicke

Bonigen, Dorf

Bdnigen, See

Bonigen, Schldssli

Bdnigen, Hauetenbach

Bonigen, Waldli

Bdnigen, Erschwanden

Iseltwald, Unterschwand

Iseltwald, Sengg

Iseltwald, am Urfer

Iseltwald, Mihle

Iseltwald, Dorfplatz

Route schedule
Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Iseltwald, Dorfplatz

Monday 06:27-15:57
Tuesday 06:27-15:57
Wednesday 06:27-15:57
Thursday 06:27-15:57
Friday 06:27-15:57
Saturday 06:57-15:57
Sunday 07:57-15:57
Route info

Direction: Interlaken West, Bahnhof
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Direction
Iseltwald, Dorfplatz — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Iseltwald, Dorfplatz

Iseltwald, Mihle

Iseltwald, am Urfer

Iseltwald, Sengg

Iseltwald, Unterschwand

Boénigen, Erschwanden

Bonigen, Waldli

Boénigen, Hauetenbach

Bonigen, Schléssli

Bonigen, See

Bdnigen, Dorf

Bonigen, Sand

Matten b. I., Jungfrau Park

Interlaken, Berufsschule Bzi

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Drei Tannen

Interlaken, Kursaal

Interlaken, Jungfraustrasse

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Iseltwald, Dorfplatz — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Iseltwald, Dorfplatz
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

2214

22:14

22:14

2214

19:59

2214
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59
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Direction
Iseltwald, Dorfplatz — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Iseltwald, Dorfplatz

Iseltwald, Mihle

Bonigen, See

Bonigen, Dorf

Bdnigen, Sand

Matten b. I., Jungfrau Park

Interlaken, Berufsschule Bzi

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Drei Tannen

Interlaken, Kursaal

Interlaken, Jungfraustrasse

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Iseltwald, Dorfplatz — Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Iseltwald, Dorfplatz
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

09:56

09:56

09:56

09:56

09:56

09:56

09:56
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Direction
Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Iseltwald, Dorfplatz

13 stops

Open route schedule

Interlaken West, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Jungfraustrasse

Interlaken, Kursaal

Interlaken, Drei Tannen

Interlaken Ost, Bahnhof

Interlaken, Gymnasium

Interlaken, Berufsschule Bzi

Matten b. I., Jungfrau Park

Bdnigen, Sand

Bonigen, Dorf

Bdnigen, See

Iseltwald, Mihle

Iseltwald, Dorfplatz

Route schedule
Interlaken West, Bahnhof — Iseltwald, Dorfplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Interlaken West, Bahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

09:27

09:27

09:27

09:27

09:27

09:27

09:27
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Direction
Bern, Neufeld P+R — Bern, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bern, Neufeld P+R

Bern, Lindenhofspital

Bern, Unitobler

Bern, Mittelstrasse

Bern, Obergericht

Bern, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Bern, Neufeld P+R — Bern, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bern, Neufeld P+R
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

08:28-18:28

08:28-18:28

08:28-18:28

08:28-18:28

08:28-18:28

07:28-17:28
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

06:19-16:49

06:19-16:49

06:19-16:49

06:19-16:49

06:19-16:49

06:19-16:49
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

2214

22:14

22:14
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

07:28-16:28

07:28-16:28

07:28-16:28

07:28-16:28

07:28-16:28

07:28-16:28

07:28-16:28
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Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 06:33-18:40

Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:33-18:40
Wednesday 06:33-18:40
Thursday 06:33-18:40
Friday 06:33-18:40
Saturday 06:33-18:40
Sunday 06:33-18:40
Route info
No Stops

103 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Interlaken

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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